ORARI DI APERTURA FARMACIE E CHIUSURA PER FERIE

LISSONE MI8188 Orari
Dal: 01/06/2024 Al:  31/05/2025 Farmacia aperta H24
BRAVI FARMACIE SRL Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab Dom
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
LISSONE MI8134 Orari
Dal: 01/06/2024 Al:  31/05/2025
FARMACIA CENTRALE TAGLIABUE SNC DEI Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven sab Dom
DOTTORI STEFANO E ANNA MARIA 08:30 13:00 08:30 13:00 08:30 13:00 08:30 13:00 08:30 12:30
15:30 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:30 19:30
Ferie
Dal:  15/07/2024 00:00 Al: 15/07/2024 23:59
Dal:  22/07/2024 00:00 Al: 22/07/2024 23:59
Dal:  29/07/2024 00:00 Al: 29/07/2024 23:59
Dal:  05/08/2024 00:00 Al: 05/08/2024 23:59
Dal:  12/08/2024 00:00 Al: 26/08/2024 23:59
Dal:  31/12/2024 15:30 Al: 31/12/2024 19:30
Dal:  19/04/2025 00:00 Al: 19/04/2025 23:59
Dal:  26/04/2025 00:00 Al: 26/04/2025 23:59
LISSONE MI8096 Orari
Dal:  01/06/2024 Al:  31/05/2025
FARMACIA S. FRANCESCO DELLA Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven sab Dom
DOTT.SSA IDA BIZZARRI & C. SAS 08:15 12:30 08:15 12:30 08:15 12:30 08:15 12:30 08:15 12:30 08:15 12:30
15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30
Ferie
Dal:  10/08/2024 00:00 Al: 24/08/2024 23:59
Dal:  02/11/2024 00:00 Al: 02/11/2024 23:59
Dal:  31/12/2024 00:00 Al: 31/12/2024 23:59
Dal:  26/04/2025 00:00 Al: 26/04/2025 23:59
LISSONE MI8194 Orari
Dal: 01/06/2024 Al:  31/05/2025
LA MIA FARMACIA SRL Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven Sab Dom
08:00 08:00 08:00 08:00 08:00 08:30 13:00
19:30 19:30 19:30 19:30 19:30
Ferie
Dal:  12/08/2024 00:00 Al: 18/08/2024 23:59
LISSONE MI0818 Orari
Dal: 01/06/2024 Al:  31/05/2025
LISSONE FAR-COMUNALE N.2 Lun Mar Mer Gio Ven sab Dom
08:30 12:30 08:30 12:30 08:30 12:30 08:30 12:30 08:30 12:30 09:00 12:30
15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:00 19:00
Ferie
Dal:  10/08/2024 00:00 Al: 10/08/2024 23:59
Dal: 15/08/2024 00:00 Al: 18/08/2024 23:59



ORARI DI APERTURA FARMACIE E CHIUSURA PER FERIE

LISSONE
LISSONE FARMACIE S.P.A.

LISSONE
LISSONE FARM-COMUNALE 1

LISSONE
LISSONE FARM-COMUNALE N.3

LISSONE
NUOVA SNC

LISSONE
BAREGGIA SNC

MI8107 Orari
Dal: 01/06/2024 Al:  31/05/2025
Lun Mar Mer
08:30 12:30 08:30 12:30 08:30 12:30
15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30
MI0465 Orari
Dal: 01/06/2024 Al:  31/05/2025
Lun Mar Mer
08:30 13:00 08:30 13:00 08:30 13:00
15:00 20:00 15:00 20:00 15:00 20:00
MI1506 Orari
Dal: 01/06/2024 Al:  31/05/2025
Lun Mar Mer
08:00 08:00 08:00
20:00 20:00 20:00
MI1386 Orari
Dal: 01/06/2024 Al:  31/05/2025
Lun Mar Mer
08:30 12:45 08:30 12:45 08:30 12:45
15:30 19:30 15:30 19:30 15:30 19:30
MI8119 Orari
Dal: 01/06/2024 Al:  31/05/2025
Lun Mar Mer

08:30 13:00 08:30 13:00 08:30 13:00
15:00 19:30

15:00 19:30 15:00 19:30

Gio
08:30 12:30
15:00 19:30

Gio
08:30 13:00
15:00 20:00

Gio
08:00
20:00

Gio
08:30 12:45
15:30 19:30

Gio
08:30 13:00
15:00 19:30

Ven
08:30 12:30
15:00 19:30

Ferie
Dal:

Ven
08:30 13:00
15:00 20:00

Ven
08:00
20:00

Ven
08:30 12:45
15:30 19:30

Ferie
Dal:
Dal:
Dal:
Dal:
Dal:
Dal:
Dal:

Ven
08:30 13:00
15:00 19:30

Ferie
Dal:
Dal:
Dal:
Dal:
Dal:
Dal:

Sab
08:30 12:30
15:00 19:00

15/08/2024

Sab
08:30 13:00
15:00 20:00

Sab
08:30
19:30

Sab
08:30 12:30
15:30 19:30

07/08/2024
12/08/2024
19/08/2024
26/08/2024
24/12/2024
02/01/2025
02/05/2025

Sab

12/08/2024
16/08/2024
19/08/2024
26/08/2024
02/01/2025
02/05/2025

Dom

00:00 Al: 18/08/2024 23:59

Dom
09:00 13:00
15:30 20:00

Dom
09:00 13:00

Dom

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
15:30
00:00
00:00

Al:
Al:
Al:
Al:
Al:
Al:
Al:

Dom

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Al:
Al:
Al:
Al:
Al:
Al:

10/08/2024
17/08/2024
24/08/2024
27/08/2024
24/12/2024
04/01/2025
03/05/2025

23:59
23:59
23:59
23:59
19:30
23:59
23:59

14/08/2024 23:59
16/08/2024 23:59
23/08/2024 23:59
30/08/2024 23:59
03/01/2025 23:59
02/05/2025 23:59





